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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Sve disciplineNajbolje performanse po bodovima
Bodova: FINA 2024

Ženski/F, 11 godina i mlađi

1. Merjem Čampara 13 Orka - Mostar 400m Slobodno/Free 5:17.53 407
2. Lena Radulović 13 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 32.34 389
3. Parga Abazi 13 Sc Step 50m Slobodno/Free 32.86 370
4. Uejsa Kalaja 13 Te Stela SA 50m Slobodno/Free 32.94 368
5. Stanislava Petrović 13 B. Rivijera, BD 200m Slobodno/Free 2:37.51 367
6. Tara Petrović 13 Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi 200m Slobodno/Free 2:37.88 365
7. Hana Bojović 13 B. Rivijera, BD 50m Slobodno/Free 33.39 353
8. Lena Hinić 13 Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 33.93 336
9. Milica Gladović 13 B. Rivijera, BD 50m Slobodno/Free 34.20 329

10. Eda Rahman 13 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Leđno/Back 38.98 327
11. Bora Ademi 15 Sc Step 200m Slobodno/Free 2:44.04 325
12. Bojana Jovanović 13 Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi 100m Slobodno/Free 1:15.74 318
13. Sibora Dushaj 13 Te Stela SA 50m Prsno/Breast 43.03 311
14. Klara Drlja 14 Orka - Mostar 200m Leđno/Back 3:02.27 308
15. Ema Perović 15 Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 35.09 304
16. Sofija Jovanović 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 100m Slobodno/Free 1:16.93 303
17. Maša Franeta 14 B. Rivijera, BD 50m Slobodno/Free 35.57 292
18. Uma Avdić 14 Sport Time - Sarajevo 400m Slobodno/Free 5:56.72 287
19. Petra Radović 13 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 36.33 274
20. Dalila Tatlić 13 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 100m Slobodno/Free 1:20.47 265
21. Alisa Titini 14 Te Stela SA 100m Slobodno/Free 1:20.66 263
22. Nađa Mirković 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Delfin/Fly 38.21 261

Matylda Józefowska 14 T.Viribus, SW 50m Slobodno/Free 36.94 261
24. Jadranka Dabović 15 Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi 50m Leđno/Back 42.36 254
25. Irina Vukmirović 15 PVK Buducnost 100m Prsno/Breast 1:43.53 237
26. Bogdana Bošnjak 14 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Leđno/Back 43.45 236
27. Nikolija Ožegović 16 Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 38.77 225
28. Helena Spalević 14 B. Rivijera, BD 50m Slobodno/Free 39.39 215
29. Anja Darmanović 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 200m Mešovito/Medley 3:31.05 213

Ksenija Petrović 13 Pvk Aquatic Verde 200m Prsno/Breast 3:50.02 213
31. Ajla Rahman 14 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 100m Slobodno/Free 1:28.22 201
32. Era Čobaj 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 40.67 195
33. Nia Avdić 16 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 43.01 165
34. Daria Kozlova 14 B. Rivijera, BD 100m Slobodno/Free 1:34.34 164
35. Nađa Labović 13 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Prsno/Breast 53.62 160
36. Nina Darmanović 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 45.08 143
37. Jana Milošević 14 PVK Buducnost 50m Slobodno/Free 46.39 131
38. Nora Mašić 13 B. Rivijera, BD 100m Slobodno/Free 1:44.68 120
39. Lara Đokić 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 52.17 92

Ženski/F, 12 - 13 godina

1. Jana Borović 11 B. Rivijera, BD 50m Leđno/Back 31.92 595
2. Maryam Javadova 12 Azerbaijan 200m Slobodno/Free 2:15.20 581
3. Dunja Pajić 12 Crvena Zvezda 50m Slobodno/Free 29.31 522
4. Marija Kurtović 11 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 29.43 516
5. Lena Begenišić 12 Crvena Zvezda 200m Slobodno/Free 2:22.86 492
6. Vera Mihailović 12 Crvena Zvezda 50m Slobodno/Free 30.27 474
7. Viki Tafruku 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 50m Leđno/Back 34.66 465
8. Jana Jovanović 12 Crvena Zvezda 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:43.91 455
9. Riga Kastrati 11 Sc Step 50m Slobodno/Free 30.97 443

10. Jasna Vučinić 11 PVK Buducnost 50m Leđno/Back 35.26 442
11. Evie Asllanaj 12 Te Stela SA 50m Slobodno/Free 31.11 437
12. Amina Rožajac 12 Sport Time - Sarajevo 100m Delfin/Fly 1:13.25 434
13. Tijana Hamović 11 Leotar - Trebinje 200m Prsno/Breast 3:04.37 415
14. Katarina Đurašković 12 B. Rivijera, BD 50m Slobodno/Free 31.71 412
15. Nita Zhushi 11 Sc Step 200m Slobodno/Free 2:32.18 407
16. Artesa Azemi 12 Sc Step 200m Slobodno/Free 2:34.15 392
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17. Inja Zupančič 11 Plavalni klub Rudar Trbovlje 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:54.58 377
18. Helena Zvicer 12 B. Rivijera, BD 50m Slobodno/Free 32.72 375
19. Maja Malović 12 PVK Buducnost 50m Slobodno/Free 32.82 372
20. Farah Godinjak 12 Sport Time - Sarajevo 400m Slobodno/Free 5:27.57 371
21. Antonina Klimek 11 T.Viribus, SW 50m Slobodno/Free 33.26 357
22. Ana Pllana 12 Sc Step 50m Prsno/Breast 41.64 343
23. Ajša Opanković 12 Sport Time - Sarajevo 200m Prsno/Breast 3:18.27 333
24. Katarzyna Mackiewicz 11 T.Viribus, SW 50m Slobodno/Free 34.09 332
25. Hena Haliti 11 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 200m Prsno/Breast 3:21.48 318
26. Maja Plamenac 11 Vpk Primorac Kotor 50m Leđno/Back 39.36 317
27. Alicja Świtała 11 T.Viribus, SW 100m Prsno/Breast 1:35.43 303
28. Amelija Kalaja 12 Te Stela SA 50m Slobodno/Free 35.38 297
29. Matea Mirković 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 100m Prsno/Breast 1:36.14 296
30. Ana Bojanić 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 100m Slobodno/Free 1:18.21 289
31. Emanuela Dzabić 12 PVK Buducnost 50m Prsno/Breast 47.16 236
32. Sara Setenčić 12 Leotar - Trebinje 400m Slobodno/Free 6:30.77 218
33. Janja Jovanović 11 Vpk Primorac Kotor 50m Slobodno/Free 41.74 180

Ženski/F, 14 - 15 godina

1. Zerina Vrabac 10 Sport Time - Sarajevo 100m Delfin/Fly 1:02.13 712
2. Ajda Škaper 10 Plavalni klub Ribnica 50m Leđno/Back 31.50 619
3. Vlastilina Khasyanova 10 Azerbaijan 200m Leđno/Back 2:27.78 578
4. Arla Dermishi 10 Te Stela SA 50m Delfin/Fly 29.58 563

Lara Naglič 09 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 100m Leđno/Back 1:09.40 563
6. Mina Cvijetičanin 09 Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi 100m Slobodno/Free 1:03.25 546
7. Marija Terzić 09 Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 28.89 545
8. Luesa Berila 09 Sc Step 50m Slobodno/Free 29.54 510
9. Lea Aliu 09 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 50m Delfin/Fly 30.89 494

10. Lea Selmani 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 200m Slobodno/Free 2:23.83 483
Bjanka Bulajić 10 Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi 50m Prsno/Breast 37.16 483

12. Tuana Gerguri 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 200m Slobodno/Free 2:24.26 478
13. Nejra Kovačević 10 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Leđno/Back 34.62 467
14. Iza Erjavec 09 Plavalni klub Ribnica 100m Slobodno/Free 1:07.41 451
15. Toska Thaci 10 Sc Step 50m Slobodno/Free 31.02 440
16. Adora Hoxha 09 Sc Step 50m Leđno/Back 35.50 433
17. Andrea Kustudić 10 B. Rivijera, BD 50m Slobodno/Free 31.28 430
18. Rida Haxhani 09 Sc Step 100m Prsno/Breast 1:25.27 425
19. Esma Ibrahimi 09 Sc Step 100m Slobodno/Free 1:08.89 422
20. Julia Ciechanowicz 10 T.Viribus, SW 100m Slobodno/Free 1:09.18 417
21. Angela Donevska 09 PK Oktopod 200m Prsno/Breast 3:04.62 413
22. Lamija Arnautović 09 Bosna - Sarajevo 100m Slobodno/Free 1:09.79 406
23. Alisa Galiakbarova 10 PVK Buducnost 400m Slobodno/Free 5:23.10 386
24. Vittoria Avento 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 100m Delfin/Fly 1:16.38 383
25. Sunčica Radovanović 10 PVK Buducnost 50m Slobodno/Free 33.13 361

Lila Bartel 10 T.Viribus, SW 50m Slobodno/Free 33.13 361
27. Amina Gerguri 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 200m Prsno/Breast 3:14.81 352
28. Nađa Vukčević 10 PVK Buducnost 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:58.72 351
29. Erda Abazi 09 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 100m Leđno/Back 1:22.04 341
30. Ivona Majkić 10 Usce 200m Slobodno/Free 2:42.01 337
31. Čarna Marković 10 PVK Buducnost 200m Mešovito/Medley 3:02.69 329
32. Vanja Nikolić 10 Vpk Primorac Kotor 50m Slobodno/Free 34.56 318
33. Marija Gardašević 09 Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi 200m Leđno/Back 3:00.47 317
34. Maša Rosandić 10 Vpk Primorac Kotor 50m Prsno/Breast 43.13 309
35. Petra Đurišić 10 PVK Buducnost 50m Slobodno/Free 35.10 304
36. Ivona Đurišić 10 PVK Buducnost 50m Delfin/Fly 36.52 299
37. Dea Shabani 10 Ferizaj 50m Slobodno/Free 35.69 289
38. Irina Ćurić 10 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 35.72 288
39. Sofija Krivokapić 10 PVK Buducnost 50m Slobodno/Free 36.45 271
40. Marija Sankina 10 PVK Buducnost 100m Slobodno/Free 1:20.34 266
41. Monika Prelević 10 Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi 50m Prsno/Breast 46.50 246
42. Andrijana Maraš 09 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Delfin/Fly 40.43 220
43. Teodora Babikj 10 Plivacki Klub Skopje 200m Mešovito/Medley 3:35.17 201
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Ženski/F, 16 - 17 godina

1. Iman Avdić 07 Sport Time - Sarajevo 200m Slobodno/Free 2:03.95 754
2. Neli Škaper 07 Plavalni klub Ribnica 100m Slobodno/Free 59.31 662
3. Alina Lozar 07 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 400m Slobodno/Free 4:44.70 565
4. Viktorija Trankulov 08 Proleter, ZR 100m Slobodno/Free 1:02.74 559
5. Maja Ivanović 07 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 100m Prsno/Breast 1:17.87 558
6. Sara Delić 07 Proleter, ZR 50m Slobodno/Free 28.78 552
7. Emma Krevs 08 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 50m Leđno/Back 32.81 548
8. Blaža Pajntar 08 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 100m Delfin/Fly 1:08.18 538
9. Nina Mašić 08 11. APRIL  Beograd 50m Leđno/Back 33.15 531

10. Nađa Madić 08 Novi Beograd 011 400m Slobodno/Free 4:52.28 522
11. Olta Berisha 08 Sc Step 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:36.69 521
12. Vanesa Beka 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 50m Prsno/Breast 36.35 516
13. Jana Obradović 08 11. APRIL  Beograd 100m Prsno/Breast 1:20.16 512
14. Ekatarina Ivanina 07 B. Rivijera, BD 200m Leđno/Back 2:34.56 505
15. Erina Idrizaj 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 200m Leđno/Back 2:34.76 503
16. Una Ganović 07 Novi Beograd 011 100m Slobodno/Free 1:05.04 502
17. Riga Shala 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 200m Slobodno/Free 2:22.29 498
18. Anđela Đurašković 07 B. Rivijera, BD 50m Slobodno/Free 29.82 496
19. Lara Živanović 08 Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi 100m Slobodno/Free 1:05.95 482

Teodora Račić 07 Novi Beograd 011 50m Leđno/Back 34.25 482
21. Nejla Čaršimamović 07 Bosna - Sarajevo 100m Delfin/Fly 1:12.81 442
22. Anastasija Miljanić 08 Vojvodina 200m Slobodno/Free 2:29.32 431
23. Darija Raičević 08 Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi 100m Slobodno/Free 1:08.78 424

Anđela Crepulja 07 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 31.41 424
Hena Mulahasanović 07 Bosna - Sarajevo 100m Prsno/Breast 1:25.34 424

26. Emi Kariqi 07 Te Stela SA 50m Slobodno/Free 31.75 411
27. Neda Jordanovska 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 31.87 406
28. Katja Milevska 08 Plivacki Klub Skopje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:09.97 403
29. Katarina Frlec 08 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 100m Slobodno/Free 1:10.06 402
30. Kristina Pupović 07 PVK Buducnost 50m Slobodno/Free 36.09 279
31. Hana Beiqi 08 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 50m Slobodno/Free 37.48 249
32. Iskra Dedivanović 08 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 38.11 237
33. Lana Radović 08 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Prsno/Breast 51.21 184

Ženski/F

1. Katarina Milutinović 01 Partizan 100m Slobodno/Free 56.29 775
2. Zehra Duru Bılgın 02 Turkıye 100m Slobodno/Free 56.46 768
3. Ozlem Yetım 05 Turkıye 50m Leđno/Back 29.40 762
4. Tina Čelik 01 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 100m Prsno/Breast 1:10.24 761
5. Hazal Ozkan 03 Turkıye 200m Prsno/Breast 2:30.89 757
6. Iman Avdić 07 Sport Time - Sarajevo 200m Slobodno/Free 2:03.95 754
7. Nısa Gul Serdar 05 Turkıye 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:19.74 735
8. Sudem Denızlı 05 Turkıye 100m Leđno/Back 1:03.62 731
9. Martina Bukvić 06 11. APRIL  Beograd 100m Prsno/Breast 1:11.48 722

10. Nıl Helvacıoglu 06 Turkıye 200m Slobodno/Free 2:06.18 715
11. Goksu Dogan 05 Turkıye 50m Leđno/Back 30.04 714
12. Zerina Vrabac 10 Sport Time - Sarajevo 100m Delfin/Fly 1:02.13 712
13. Ekın Nazlı Okudur 06 Turkıye 200m Slobodno/Free 2:08.33 680
14. Ipek Burcu Aydıner 06 Turkıye 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:24.19 669
15. Neli Škaper 07 Plavalni klub Ribnica 100m Slobodno/Free 59.31 662
16. Lara Lilić 06 Proleter, ZR 100m Leđno/Back 1:05.90 658
17. Fatima Alkaramova 02 Azerbaijan 200m Slobodno/Free 2:09.90 655
18. Jovana Kuljača 04 B. Rivijera, BD 50m Slobodno/Free 27.22 652
19. Miona Dragutinović 06 Pirat 50m Slobodno/Free 27.29 647
20. Zala Pogačar 04 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 100m Slobodno/Free 1:00.51 624
21. Ajda Škaper 10 Plavalni klub Ribnica 50m Leđno/Back 31.50 619
22. Aleksandra Zekanović 05 Olymp - Banja Luka 200m Slobodno/Free 2:13.60 602
23. Divna Šimšić 05 Usce 200m Slobodno/Free 2:13.96 597
24. Jana Borović 11 B. Rivijera, BD 50m Leđno/Back 31.92 595
25. Nađa Ilišić 05 11. APRIL  Beograd 50m Prsno/Breast 34.85 585
26. Maryam Javadova 12 Azerbaijan 200m Slobodno/Free 2:15.20 581
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27. Vlastilina Khasyanova 10 Azerbaijan 200m Leđno/Back 2:27.78 578
28. Alina Lozar 07 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 400m Slobodno/Free 4:44.70 565
29. Arla Dermishi 10 Te Stela SA 50m Delfin/Fly 29.58 563

Lara Naglič 09 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 100m Leđno/Back 1:09.40 563
31. Viktorija Trankulov 08 Proleter, ZR 100m Slobodno/Free 1:02.74 559
32. Maja Ivanović 07 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 100m Prsno/Breast 1:17.87 558
33. Zoja Šiler Klemenčič 06 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 400m Slobodno/Free 4:46.34 555
34. Sara Delić 07 Proleter, ZR 50m Slobodno/Free 28.78 552
35. Neža Pogačar 01 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 400m Slobodno/Free 4:47.25 550
36. Emma Krevs 08 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 50m Leđno/Back 32.81 548
37. Mina Cvijetičanin 09 Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi 100m Slobodno/Free 1:03.25 546
38. Marija Terzić 09 Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 28.89 545
39. Blaža Pajntar 08 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 100m Delfin/Fly 1:08.18 538
40. Nina Mašić 08 11. APRIL  Beograd 50m Leđno/Back 33.15 531
41. Dunja Pajić 12 Crvena Zvezda 50m Slobodno/Free 29.31 522

Nađa Madić 08 Novi Beograd 011 400m Slobodno/Free 4:52.28 522
43. Olta Berisha 08 Sc Step 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:36.69 521
44. Marija Kurtović 11 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 29.43 516

Vanesa Beka 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 50m Prsno/Breast 36.35 516
46. Jana Obradović 08 11. APRIL  Beograd 100m Prsno/Breast 1:20.16 512
47. Luesa Berila 09 Sc Step 50m Slobodno/Free 29.54 510
48. Ekatarina Ivanina 07 B. Rivijera, BD 200m Leđno/Back 2:34.56 505
49. Erina Idrizaj 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 200m Leđno/Back 2:34.76 503
50. Una Ganović 07 Novi Beograd 011 100m Slobodno/Free 1:05.04 502
51. Riga Shala 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 200m Slobodno/Free 2:22.29 498
52. Anđela Đurašković 07 B. Rivijera, BD 50m Slobodno/Free 29.82 496
53. Lea Aliu 09 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 50m Delfin/Fly 30.89 494
54. Dorotea Bukvić 02 11. APRIL  Beograd 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:39.59 493
55. Lena Begenišić 12 Crvena Zvezda 200m Slobodno/Free 2:22.86 492
56. Lea Selmani 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 200m Slobodno/Free 2:23.83 483

Bjanka Bulajić 10 Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi 50m Prsno/Breast 37.16 483
58. Lara Živanović 08 Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi 100m Slobodno/Free 1:05.95 482

Teodora Račić 07 Novi Beograd 011 50m Leđno/Back 34.25 482
60. Tuana Gerguri 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 200m Slobodno/Free 2:24.26 478
61. Vera Mihailović 12 Crvena Zvezda 50m Slobodno/Free 30.27 474
62. Nejra Kovačević 10 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Leđno/Back 34.62 467
63. Viki Tafruku 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 50m Leđno/Back 34.66 465
64. Jana Jovanović 12 Crvena Zvezda 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:43.91 455
65. Iza Erjavec 09 Plavalni klub Ribnica 100m Slobodno/Free 1:07.41 451
66. Riga Kastrati 11 Sc Step 50m Slobodno/Free 30.97 443
67. Jasna Vučinić 11 PVK Buducnost 50m Leđno/Back 35.26 442

Nejla Čaršimamović 07 Bosna - Sarajevo 100m Delfin/Fly 1:12.81 442
69. Toska Thaci 10 Sc Step 50m Slobodno/Free 31.02 440
70. Evie Asllanaj 12 Te Stela SA 50m Slobodno/Free 31.11 437
71. Amina Rožajac 12 Sport Time - Sarajevo 100m Delfin/Fly 1:13.25 434
72. Adora Hoxha 09 Sc Step 50m Leđno/Back 35.50 433
73. Anastasija Miljanić 08 Vojvodina 200m Slobodno/Free 2:29.32 431
74. Andrea Kustudić 10 B. Rivijera, BD 50m Slobodno/Free 31.28 430
75. Rida Haxhani 09 Sc Step 100m Prsno/Breast 1:25.27 425
76. Darija Raičević 08 Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi 100m Slobodno/Free 1:08.78 424

Anđela Crepulja 07 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 31.41 424
Hena Mulahasanović 07 Bosna - Sarajevo 100m Prsno/Breast 1:25.34 424

79. Esma Ibrahimi 09 Sc Step 100m Slobodno/Free 1:08.89 422
80. Julia Ciechanowicz 10 T.Viribus, SW 100m Slobodno/Free 1:09.18 417
81. Tijana Hamović 11 Leotar - Trebinje 200m Prsno/Breast 3:04.37 415
82. Angela Donevska 09 PK Oktopod 200m Prsno/Breast 3:04.62 413
83. Katarina Đurašković 12 B. Rivijera, BD 50m Slobodno/Free 31.71 412
84. Emi Kariqi 07 Te Stela SA 50m Slobodno/Free 31.75 411
85. Merjem Čampara 13 Orka - Mostar 400m Slobodno/Free 5:17.53 407

Nita Zhushi 11 Sc Step 200m Slobodno/Free 2:32.18 407
87. Neda Jordanovska 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 31.87 406

Lamija Arnautović 09 Bosna - Sarajevo 100m Slobodno/Free 1:09.79 406
89. Katja Milevska 08 Plivacki Klub Skopje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:09.97 403
90. Katarina Frlec 08 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 100m Slobodno/Free 1:10.06 402
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91. Artesa Azemi 12 Sc Step 200m Slobodno/Free 2:34.15 392
92. Lena Radulović 13 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 32.34 389
93. Alisa Galiakbarova 10 PVK Buducnost 400m Slobodno/Free 5:23.10 386
94. Vittoria Avento 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 100m Delfin/Fly 1:16.38 383
95. Inja Zupančič 11 Plavalni klub Rudar Trbovlje 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:54.58 377
96. Helena Zvicer 12 B. Rivijera, BD 50m Slobodno/Free 32.72 375
97. Monika Bartol 03 Plavalni klub Ribnica 50m Slobodno/Free 32.75 374
98. Maja Malović 12 PVK Buducnost 50m Slobodno/Free 32.82 372
99. Farah Godinjak 12 Sport Time - Sarajevo 400m Slobodno/Free 5:27.57 371

100. Parga Abazi 13 Sc Step 50m Slobodno/Free 32.86 370
101. Uejsa Kalaja 13 Te Stela SA 50m Slobodno/Free 32.94 368
102. Stanislava Petrović 13 B. Rivijera, BD 200m Slobodno/Free 2:37.51 367
103. Tara Petrović 13 Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi 200m Slobodno/Free 2:37.88 365
104. Sunčica Radovanović 10 PVK Buducnost 50m Slobodno/Free 33.13 361

Lila Bartel 10 T.Viribus, SW 50m Slobodno/Free 33.13 361
106. Antonina Klimek 11 T.Viribus, SW 50m Slobodno/Free 33.26 357
107. Hana Bojović 13 B. Rivijera, BD 50m Slobodno/Free 33.39 353
108. Amina Gerguri 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 200m Prsno/Breast 3:14.81 352
109. Nađa Vukčević 10 PVK Buducnost 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:58.72 351
110. Ana Pllana 12 Sc Step 50m Prsno/Breast 41.64 343
111. Erda Abazi 09 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 100m Leđno/Back 1:22.04 341
112. Ivona Majkić 10 Usce 200m Slobodno/Free 2:42.01 337
113. Lena Hinić 13 Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 33.93 336
114. Ajša Opanković 12 Sport Time - Sarajevo 200m Prsno/Breast 3:18.27 333
115. Katarzyna Mackiewicz 11 T.Viribus, SW 50m Slobodno/Free 34.09 332
116. Čarna Marković 10 PVK Buducnost 200m Mešovito/Medley 3:02.69 329

Milica Gladović 13 B. Rivijera, BD 50m Slobodno/Free 34.20 329
118. Eda Rahman 13 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Leđno/Back 38.98 327
119. Bora Ademi 15 Sc Step 200m Slobodno/Free 2:44.04 325
120. Vanja Nikolić 10 Vpk Primorac Kotor 50m Slobodno/Free 34.56 318

Bojana Jovanović 13 Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi 100m Slobodno/Free 1:15.74 318
Hena Haliti 11 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 200m Prsno/Breast 3:21.48 318

123. Maja Plamenac 11 Vpk Primorac Kotor 50m Leđno/Back 39.36 317
Marija Gardašević 09 Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi 200m Leđno/Back 3:00.47 317

125. Sibora Dushaj 13 Te Stela SA 50m Prsno/Breast 43.03 311
126. Maša Rosandić 10 Vpk Primorac Kotor 50m Prsno/Breast 43.13 309
127. Klara Drlja 14 Orka - Mostar 200m Leđno/Back 3:02.27 308
128. Ema Perović 15 Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 35.09 304

Petra Đurišić 10 PVK Buducnost 50m Slobodno/Free 35.10 304
130. Sofija Jovanović 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 100m Slobodno/Free 1:16.93 303

Alicja Świtała 11 T.Viribus, SW 100m Prsno/Breast 1:35.43 303
132. Erla Ostrosi 04 Sportiv Notit Tirana 50m Slobodno/Free 35.26 300
133. Ivona Đurišić 10 PVK Buducnost 50m Delfin/Fly 36.52 299
134. Amelija Kalaja 12 Te Stela SA 50m Slobodno/Free 35.38 297
135. Matea Mirković 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 100m Prsno/Breast 1:36.14 296
136. Maša Franeta 14 B. Rivijera, BD 50m Slobodno/Free 35.57 292
137. Ana Bojanić 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 100m Slobodno/Free 1:18.21 289

Dea Shabani 10 Ferizaj 50m Slobodno/Free 35.69 289
139. Irina Ćurić 10 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 35.72 288
140. Uma Avdić 14 Sport Time - Sarajevo 400m Slobodno/Free 5:56.72 287
141. Kristina Pupović 07 PVK Buducnost 50m Slobodno/Free 36.09 279
142. Petra Radović 13 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 36.33 274
143. Sofija Krivokapić 10 PVK Buducnost 50m Slobodno/Free 36.45 271
144. Marija Sankina 10 PVK Buducnost 100m Slobodno/Free 1:20.34 266
145. Dalila Tatlić 13 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 100m Slobodno/Free 1:20.47 265
146. Alisa Titini 14 Te Stela SA 100m Slobodno/Free 1:20.66 263
147. Nađa Mirković 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Delfin/Fly 38.21 261

Matylda Józefowska 14 T.Viribus, SW 50m Slobodno/Free 36.94 261
149. Jadranka Dabović 15 Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi 50m Leđno/Back 42.36 254
150. Hana Beiqi 08 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 50m Slobodno/Free 37.48 249
151. Monika Prelević 10 Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi 50m Prsno/Breast 46.50 246
152. Irina Vukmirović 15 PVK Buducnost 100m Prsno/Breast 1:43.53 237

Iskra Dedivanović 08 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 38.11 237
154. Emanuela Dzabić 12 PVK Buducnost 50m Prsno/Breast 47.16 236



Splash Meet Manager, 11.79925 Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 15.07.2024 16:27 - Strana 6

Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Bogdana Bošnjak 14 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Leđno/Back 43.45 236
156. Nikolija Ožegović 16 Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 38.77 225
157. Andrijana Maraš 09 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Delfin/Fly 40.43 220
158. Sara Setenčić 12 Leotar - Trebinje 400m Slobodno/Free 6:30.77 218
159. Helena Spalević 14 B. Rivijera, BD 50m Slobodno/Free 39.39 215
160. Anja Darmanović 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 200m Mešovito/Medley 3:31.05 213

Ksenija Petrović 13 Pvk Aquatic Verde 200m Prsno/Breast 3:50.02 213
162. Ajla Rahman 14 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 100m Slobodno/Free 1:28.22 201

Teodora Babikj 10 Plivacki Klub Skopje 200m Mešovito/Medley 3:35.17 201
164. Era Čobaj 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 40.67 195
165. Lana Radović 08 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Prsno/Breast 51.21 184
166. Janja Jovanović 11 Vpk Primorac Kotor 50m Slobodno/Free 41.74 180
167. Nia Avdić 16 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 43.01 165
168. Daria Kozlova 14 B. Rivijera, BD 100m Slobodno/Free 1:34.34 164
169. Nađa Labović 13 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Prsno/Breast 53.62 160
170. Nina Darmanović 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 45.08 143
171. Jana Milošević 14 PVK Buducnost 50m Slobodno/Free 46.39 131
172. Nora Mašić 13 B. Rivijera, BD 100m Slobodno/Free 1:44.68 120
173. Lara Đokić 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 52.17 92

Muški/M, 12 godina i mlađi

1. Noa Šarić 12 SPK Zrinjski - Mostar 100m Slobodno/Free 1:02.42 423
2. Veljko Vučinić 12 PVK Buducnost 100m Slobodno/Free 1:06.39 351
3. Drini Karanxha 12 Te Stela SA 100m Slobodno/Free 1:07.09 340
4. Aleksandar Peshevski 13 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 31.19 301
5. Gleb Akhmatov 12 Pvk Aquatic Verde 100m Slobodno/Free 1:10.19 297
6. Ari Selimi 12 Sc Step 50m Slobodno/Free 31.69 287
7. Albi Deda 12 Te Stela SA 100m Slobodno/Free 1:12.14 274
8. Riad Lala 12 Te Stela SA 200m Prsno/Breast 3:13.67 271
9. David Vujović 12 Pvk Aquatic Verde 400m Slobodno/Free 5:46.97 255

10. Blažo Bošković 12 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Prsno/Breast 40.95 254
11. Ammar Avdić 12 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 33.06 253
12. Andrej Mladenovski 13 Plivacki Klub Skopje 400m Slobodno/Free 5:49.78 249
13. Mladen Đurđević 12 B. Rivijera, BD 50m Prsno/Breast 41.27 248
14. Luka Berak 14 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 33.48 243
15. Johan Savov 12 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 33.60 241
16. Vito Koprivica 12 Leotar - Trebinje 200m Leđno/Back 2:59.89 240
17. Petar Kuševija 12 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 33.87 235

Aleksa Bogdanović 13 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 33.88 235
Franklin Shkurti 12 Te Stela SA 100m Slobodno/Free 1:15.93 235

20. Aleksandar Kavaja 13 B. Rivijera, BD 50m Slobodno/Free 33.91 234
21. Stefan Tasovac 12 Leotar - Trebinje 400m Slobodno/Free 5:58.78 230
22. Hubert Lubieniecki 13 T.Viribus, SW 50m Slobodno/Free 34.42 224
23. Aleksej Ristić 13 Leotar - Trebinje 200m Leđno/Back 3:06.10 217
24. Andrej Kisin 13 Leotar - Trebinje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:18.46 213
25. Nikanor Veselov 13 B. Rivijera, BD 50m Slobodno/Free 35.08 211
26. Gajo Vukoslavčević 12 Pvk Aquatic Verde 200m Leđno/Back 3:08.12 210
27. Marko Đokić 12 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 35.49 204

Veljko Šinik 12 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 400m Slobodno/Free 6:13.30 204
Matija Ateljević 12 Leotar - Trebinje 400m Slobodno/Free 6:13.68 204

30. Filip Vujačić 13 Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi 400m Slobodno/Free 6:13.86 203
31. Kacper Sadkowski 13 T.Viribus, SW 50m Slobodno/Free 35.90 197
32. Jakov Oskorush 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 200m Prsno/Breast 3:36.07 195
33. Luka Jovanović 16 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 36.13 193
34. Rastko Bajčetić 14 B. Rivijera, BD 400m Slobodno/Free 6:21.07 192

David Vučinić 13 Leotar - Trebinje 400m Slobodno/Free 6:21.12 192
36. Đorđe Grubač 13 Leotar - Trebinje 200m Prsno/Breast 3:38.02 190
37. Ron Coqaj 13 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 50m Slobodno/Free 36.75 184
38. Dastid Ymeri 13 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 50m Slobodno/Free 36.91 181
39. Marko Milatović 14 B. Rivijera, BD 50m Slobodno/Free 37.10 179
40. Mijo Lazović 12 Pvk Aquatic Verde 100m Slobodno/Free 1:23.54 176
41. Uroš Hamović 14 Leotar - Trebinje 200m Prsno/Breast 3:44.81 173



Splash Meet Manager, 11.79925 Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 15.07.2024 16:27 - Strana 7

Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Jan Radenović 14 Sport Time - Sarajevo 200m Leđno/Back 3:20.78 173
43. Vladimir Kolesov 12 B. Rivijera, BD 50m Prsno/Breast 46.66 172
44. Nikola Prelević 15 Leotar - Trebinje 200m Prsno/Breast 3:46.02 171
45. Joni Hurshiti 14 Te Stela SA 50m Slobodno/Free 38.03 166
46. Juraj Oskorush 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 200m Leđno/Back 3:24.42 164
47. Andre Leon Vergara Meersohn 14 B. Rivijera, BD 100m Slobodno/Free 1:25.98 161
48. Sergej Dragojević 13 PVK Buducnost 200m Prsno/Breast 3:57.23 147
49. Strahinja Vujović 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 40.06 142
50. Andrej Ćuzulan 13 Leotar - Trebinje 200m Prsno/Breast 4:00.90 141
51. Strahinja Radović 12 Pvk Aquatic Verde 100m Slobodno/Free 1:30.08 140
52. Aleksa Obadović 13 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 40.29 139

Riccardo Avento 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 40.30 139
54. Art Kida 12 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 50m Slobodno/Free 40.61 136
55. Bogdan Marović 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 41.35 129
56. Alexsander Zemlyanukhin 14 B. Rivijera, BD 50m Slobodno/Free 41.77 125
57. Dimitrije Lozo 14 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Leđno/Back 47.53 121
58. Shefki Azemi 14 Sc Step 50m Slobodno/Free 42.53 118
59. Maksim Radović 15 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 44.80 101
60. Aleksa Blešić 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 45.51 96
61. Pavle Živković 13 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 46.12 93
62. Petar Vujović 16 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 50.33 71
63. Novak Raičević 15 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 55.75 52

Muški/M, 13 - 14 godina

1. Egor Maynitskiy 10 Azerbaijan 200m Prsno/Breast 2:27.41 616
2. Tahir Zukić 10 Sport Time - Sarajevo 400m Slobodno/Free 4:45.21 459
3. Ignacy Dziubiński 10 T.Viribus, SW 50m Slobodno/Free 27.20 454
4. Daniel Miloshevski 10 Plivacki Klub Skopje 200m Slobodno/Free 2:14.53 435
5. Farkhad Shirmammadli 10 Azerbaijan 100m Slobodno/Free 1:02.28 425

Dior Krasniqi 10 Illyria - Prishtine 100m Slobodno/Free 1:02.29 425
7. Michał Grzesik 10 T.Viribus, SW 50m Slobodno/Free 27.89 421
8. Arber Hysaj 11 FSA SHKODËR 50m Slobodno/Free 28.03 415
9. Ali Kovačević 10 Sharks - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 28.12 411

10. Jure Trubarac 11 Orka - Mostar 400m Slobodno/Free 5:03.37 381
11. Regis Ostrosi 10 Sportiv Notit Tirana 200m Slobodno/Free 2:23.38 360
12. Ensar Rahman 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 100m Slobodno/Free 1:06.06 356

Andrey Ivanin 10 B. Rivijera, BD 200m Leđno/Back 2:37.81 356
14. Andrija Deretić 10 PVK Buducnost 400m Slobodno/Free 5:10.69 355
15. Jakša Hinić 10 Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 29.65 350
16. Oliwier Stochel 11 T.Viribus, SW 50m Slobodno/Free 30.25 330
17. Aleksa Labović 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 30.27 329
18. Uroš Simović 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 100m Slobodno/Free 1:08.44 320
19. Egid Dushaj 10 Te Stela SA 200m Leđno/Back 2:44.58 314
20. Strahinja Šofranac 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 400m Slobodno/Free 5:25.81 308
21. Vuk Racković 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 30.98 307
22. Mak Torlo 11 Orka - Mostar 200m Leđno/Back 2:46.09 305
23. Jan Kovač 11 SPK Zrinjski - Mostar 100m Slobodno/Free 1:09.98 300
24. Lev Palitsyn 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Prsno/Breast 39.00 294
25. Balša Mirković 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 31.45 293
26. Miljan Malović 10 PVK Buducnost 100m Slobodno/Free 1:11.22 284
27. Filip Jakovljević 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 400m Slobodno/Free 5:38.15 275
28. Filip Milović 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 32.28 271
29. Vojislav Lazarević 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 32.40 268
30. Korab Makolli 10 Delfini - Prishtine 100m Slobodno/Free 1:13.36 260
31. Dielli Desku 11 Sc Step 50m Leđno/Back 36.91 259
32. Batrić Ivanović 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 33.16 250
33. Vasilije Ćurić 10 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 33.70 238
34. Damjan Bokun 10 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 33.78 237
35. Aleksej Kolesov 10 B. Rivijera, BD 50m Slobodno/Free 33.85 235
36. Luka Đurić 11 Leotar - Trebinje 400m Slobodno/Free 5:58.43 231
37. Luis Biba 11 Te Stela SA 50m Delfin/Fly 36.38 229
38. Masan Samardzic 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 34.29 226
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39. Vasilije Mrvić 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 34.74 218
40. Tomislav Radović 11 Vpk Primorac Kotor 50m Leđno/Back 39.45 212
41. Aleksej Čolić 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 200m Mešovito/Medley 3:15.10 199
42. Ogren Smajli 11 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 50m Slobodno/Free 36.24 192
43. Rron Llalloshi 11 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 50m Slobodno/Free 36.31 190
44. Erik Imeri 10 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 50m Slobodno/Free 36.45 188
45. Petar Musović 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 100m Slobodno/Free 1:24.99 167
46. Igor Knezović 11 Orka - Mostar 100m Slobodno/Free 1:27.38 154

Muški/M, 15 - 16 godina

1. Ahmet Mete Boylu 08 Turkıye 100m Slobodno/Free 52.48 711
2. Yavuz Omer Aga 08 Turkıye 50m Delfin/Fly 25.20 690
3. Lovro Ćirović 08 Plavalni klub Ribnica 100m Slobodno/Free 54.62 631
4. Teo Starc 08 Plavalni klub Ribnica 100m Prsno/Breast 1:06.49 626
5. Kadar Balaž 08 Proleter, ZR 50m Prsno/Breast 30.44 619
6. Dimitar Boshnakov 08 Plivacki Klub Skopje 100m Slobodno/Free 56.12 582
7. Arion Budima 08 Sc Step 100m Slobodno/Free 56.25 578
8. Strahinja Brozović 08 Novi Beograd 011 400m Slobodno/Free 4:30.22 540
9. Arne Mazi Jamnik 09 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 400m Slobodno/Free 4:32.19 528

Matija Petrović 08 11. APRIL  Beograd 100m Leđno/Back 1:03.83 528
11. Vuk Lazin 08 11. APRIL  Beograd 50m Slobodno/Free 26.07 515

Veljko Vukelić 08 Novi Beograd 011 50m Prsno/Breast 32.37 515
13. Daniel Adrović 09 Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi 100m Slobodno/Free 58.57 512
14. Mikša Jenovai 08 Proleter, ZR 400m Slobodno/Free 4:38.01 496
15. Marko Krečev 09 Proleter, ZR 50m Prsno/Breast 32.86 492
16. Džan Greljo 09 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Delfin/Fly 28.22 491
17. Mihajlo Jovičin 08 Proleter, ZR 200m Delfin/Fly 2:20.13 488
18. Amirhuseyin Ganceh 09 Azerbaijan 400m Slobodno/Free 4:41.49 477
19. Vladimir Selezenev 09 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 100m Slobodno/Free 1:00.20 471
20. Kamil Wawrzyniak 08 T.Viribus, SW 50m Prsno/Breast 33.45 466
21. Igor Kundačina 08 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:00.45 465
22. Franciszek Świtała 09 T.Viribus, SW 50m Slobodno/Free 27.02 463
23. Nikola Ilić 09 11. APRIL  Beograd 400m Slobodno/Free 4:44.80 461
24. Andrej Čikara 09 Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 27.13 457
25. Klint Hoxha 09 Te Stela SA 100m Leđno/Back 1:07.11 454
26. Kledian Makolli 08 Delfini - Prishtine 50m Slobodno/Free 27.71 429
27. Jonid Selmani 09 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 100m Slobodno/Free 1:02.19 427
28. Damjan Bajčetić 09 B. Rivijera, BD 100m Slobodno/Free 1:02.31 425
29. Leon Zafošnik Potočnik 08 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 50m Prsno/Breast 34.61 421
30. Edvin Spahiu 08 Delfini - Prishtine 50m Slobodno/Free 27.98 417
31. Artem Markov 09 Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 28.01 416
32. Vasilije Sekulović 09 PVK Buducnost 50m Delfin/Fly 29.90 413

Hyseld Dushaj 08 Te Stela SA 50m Prsno/Breast 34.84 413
34. Aleksa Vlaović 09 Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi 100m Slobodno/Free 1:03.12 409
35. Ognjen Borić 09 Proleter, ZR 400m Slobodno/Free 4:56.72 407
36. Andrija Pop 09 Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 28.38 399
37. Arenc Cullhaj 09 Te Stela SA 50m Slobodno/Free 28.43 397
38. Danilo Darmanović 09 Pvk Aquatic Verde 100m Slobodno/Free 1:03.82 395

Amadeusz Prządka 09 T.Viribus, SW 100m Slobodno/Free 1:03.85 395
40. Samuel Bartel 09 T.Viribus, SW 50m Slobodno/Free 28.54 393
41. Dekan David Lazar 08 Proleter, ZR 50m Slobodno/Free 28.83 381

Ažbe Jekovec 08 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 50m Slobodno/Free 28.84 381
43. Žan Gradišek 08 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 50m Slobodno/Free 29.00 374

Jon Meholli 08 Delfini - Prishtine 100m Slobodno/Free 1:05.02 374
45. Maksim Jovović 08 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 29.60 352
46. Dars Nela 09 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 50m Slobodno/Free 30.66 317
47. Jon Makolli 09 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 100m Slobodno/Free 1:09.02 312

Filip Tasovac 08 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 30.82 312
49. Dragan Stankovski 08 Plivacki Klub Skopje 200m Slobodno/Free 2:32.55 298
50. Matija Vuletić 08 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 31.35 296
51. Pavle Medić 09 B. Rivijera, BD 50m Slobodno/Free 31.50 292
52. Strahinja Jovović 09 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 31.62 289
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53. Bleon Sylejmani 09 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 50m Leđno/Back 35.71 286
54. Erion Selmani 08 Ferizaj 400m Slobodno/Free 5:46.77 255
55. Uroš Ratković 09 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Prsno/Breast 41.23 249
56. Aleksa Šinik 08 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 200m Mešovito/Medley 3:38.81 141

Muški/M, 17 - 18 godina

1. Ege Ozgur 07 Turkıye 400m Slobodno/Free 3:56.65 804
2. Kenan Dračić 06 Sport Time - Sarajevo 400m Slobodno/Free 3:57.98 790

Kadem Goksu Erdaglı 07 Turkıye 400m Slobodno/Free 3:58.05 790
4. Ozgur Yonca 07 Turkıye 400m Slobodno/Free 3:59.99 771
5. Luka Jovanović 07 Novi Beograd 011 100m Delfin/Fly 54.45 749
6. Ivan Ivanković 07 SPK Zrinjski - Mostar 100m Slobodno/Free 52.14 725
7. Aykut Mert ıravul 06 Turkıye 200m Delfin/Fly 2:04.06 703
8. Yıgıt Alp Ataman 06 Turkıye 50m Prsno/Breast 29.61 673
9. Lav Putnik 06 Novi Sad, NS 100m Slobodno/Free 53.77 661

10. Arian Kadić 07 Sport Time - Sarajevo 200m Prsno/Breast 2:24.29 657
11. Sergej Trbojević 06 Olymp - Banja Luka 400m Slobodno/Free 4:17.63 623
12. Strahinja Stančul 07 Novi Sad, NS 100m Slobodno/Free 54.90 621

Taj Zupančič 07 Plavalni klub Rudar Trbovlje 400m Slobodno/Free 4:17.85 621
14. Timofej Strelchinin 06 B. Rivijera, BD 100m Slobodno/Free 55.54 600
15. Affan Salispahić 06 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Delfin/Fly 26.54 590
16. Lazar Antonijević 06 "BPK",  BG 400m Slobodno/Free 4:23.57 582
17. Nik Blatnik 06 Plavalni klub Ribnica 100m Slobodno/Free 56.48 571
18. Tilen Maček 07 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 200m Prsno/Breast 2:31.62 566
19. Aleksa Pribičević 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 100m Slobodno/Free 56.68 565
20. Taj Majcen 07 Športno društvo Delfin 50m Slobodno/Free 25.41 557
21. Viktor Andrić 07 Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi 100m Slobodno/Free 58.26 520
22. Andrej Čolić 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 50m Leđno/Back 29.44 511
23. Mateusz Wojciechowski 07 T.Viribus, SW 50m Delfin/Fly 28.46 479
24. Petar Manik 06 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Prsno/Breast 33.20 477

Daniel Danja 07 Te Stela SA 50m Leđno/Back 30.13 477
26. Peter Vuga 06 Športno društvo Delfin 100m Slobodno/Free 1:00.13 473
27. Dušan Vukanović 07 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Delfin/Fly 28.64 470
28. Janko Laković 06 PVK Buducnost 200m Delfin/Fly 2:22.80 461
29. Ognjen Ćurić 07 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 27.43 442
30. Aleksa Lakić 06 Pvk Aquatic Verde 100m Slobodno/Free 1:01.54 441
31. Daniel Chamera 06 T.Viribus, SW 50m Slobodno/Free 27.50 439
32. Leonid Veselov 06 B. Rivijera, BD 50m Prsno/Breast 34.73 417
33. Arlind Hysaj 07 FSA SHKODËR 50m Slobodno/Free 28.41 398
34. Uroš Radović 06 PVK Buducnost 50m Slobodno/Free 28.61 390
35. Yll Miftari 06 Sc Step 50m Slobodno/Free 28.67 387
36. Pavle Vukašinović 06 PVK Buducnost 200m Prsno/Breast 2:56.93 356
37. Miloš Mijović 06 PVK Buducnost 50m Delfin/Fly 31.89 340
38. Metodi Georgiev 06 PSK Celicni-Stip 50m Slobodno/Free 32.71 261

Muški/M

1. Polat Uzer Turnalı 02 Turkıye 200m Delfin/Fly 1:57.30 832
2. Ege Ozgur 07 Turkıye 400m Slobodno/Free 3:56.65 804
3. Sašo Boškan 02 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 200m Slobodno/Free 1:50.10 795
4. Nikola Ratkov 99 Novi Sad, NS 400m Slobodno/Free 3:57.77 792
5. Batuhan Ecrın Pınar 03 Turkıye 400m Slobodno/Free 3:57.92 791
6. Kenan Dračić 06 Sport Time - Sarajevo 400m Slobodno/Free 3:57.98 790

Kadem Goksu Erdaglı 07 Turkıye 400m Slobodno/Free 3:58.05 790
8. Alkan Altay Zeyrek 04 Turkıye 400m Slobodno/Free 3:58.64 784
9. Ben Schwietert 97 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 100m Slobodno/Free 50.94 778

10. Ozgur Yonca 07 Turkıye 400m Slobodno/Free 3:59.99 771
11. Mihailo Gašić 04 Usce 400m Slobodno/Free 4:00.81 763

Mert Alı Satır 01 Turkıye 50m Leđno/Back 25.77 763
13. Miloš Milenković 05 B. Rivijera, BD 100m Delfin/Fly 54.16 761
14. Luka Jovanović 07 Novi Beograd 011 100m Delfin/Fly 54.45 749
15. Atakan Malgıl 05 Turkıye 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:06.35 734
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16. Nikola Tadić 04 11. APRIL  Beograd 100m Slobodno/Free 51.98 732
17. Ivan Ivanković 07 SPK Zrinjski - Mostar 100m Slobodno/Free 52.14 725
18. Ljubomir Popović 04 11. APRIL  Beograd 50m Leđno/Back 26.37 712
19. Ahmet Mete Boylu 08 Turkıye 100m Slobodno/Free 52.48 711
20. Jovan Milutinović 05 Partizan 100m Slobodno/Free 52.54 709
21. Aykut Mert ıravul 06 Turkıye 200m Delfin/Fly 2:04.06 703
22. Nikola Simić 05 11. APRIL  Beograd 400m Slobodno/Free 4:07.74 700
23. Yavuz Omer Aga 08 Turkıye 50m Delfin/Fly 25.20 690
24. Yıgıt Alp Ataman 06 Turkıye 50m Prsno/Breast 29.61 673
25. Lav Putnik 06 Novi Sad, NS 100m Slobodno/Free 53.77 661
26. Danis Harmandić 05 Orka - Mostar 100m Prsno/Breast 1:05.38 658
27. Arian Kadić 07 Sport Time - Sarajevo 200m Prsno/Breast 2:24.29 657
28. Vanja Reljin 05 Novi Sad, NS 100m Slobodno/Free 54.29 643
29. Lovro Ćirović 08 Plavalni klub Ribnica 100m Slobodno/Free 54.62 631
30. Teo Starc 08 Plavalni klub Ribnica 100m Prsno/Breast 1:06.49 626
31. Sergej Trbojević 06 Olymp - Banja Luka 400m Slobodno/Free 4:17.63 623
32. Matej Dečman 00 Plavalni klub Ribnica 400m Slobodno/Free 4:17.77 622
33. Strahinja Stančul 07 Novi Sad, NS 100m Slobodno/Free 54.90 621

Taj Zupančič 07 Plavalni klub Rudar Trbovlje 400m Slobodno/Free 4:17.85 621
35. Kadar Balaž 08 Proleter, ZR 50m Prsno/Breast 30.44 619
36. Egor Maynitskiy 10 Azerbaijan 200m Prsno/Breast 2:27.41 616
37. Elvin Šabanadžović 04 Shockwave Mississipi 100m Slobodno/Free 55.11 614
38. Antonije Kandić 02 B. Rivijera, BD 400m Slobodno/Free 4:19.00 613
39. Haris Šuta 03 Bosna - Sarajevo 100m Slobodno/Free 55.24 610
40. Timofej Strelchinin 06 B. Rivijera, BD 100m Slobodno/Free 55.54 600
41. Affan Salispahić 06 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Delfin/Fly 26.54 590

Roman Roelen 00 SCW Muenchen 50m Delfin/Fly 26.55 590
43. Boris Šarić 03 Olymp - Banja Luka 50m Slobodno/Free 24.99 585
44. Huba Pathi 03 SCW Muenchen 50m Leđno/Back 28.19 583
45. Dimitar Boshnakov 08 Plivacki Klub Skopje 100m Slobodno/Free 56.12 582

Lazar Antonijević 06 "BPK",  BG 400m Slobodno/Free 4:23.57 582
47. Arion Budima 08 Sc Step 100m Slobodno/Free 56.25 578
48. Nik Blatnik 06 Plavalni klub Ribnica 100m Slobodno/Free 56.48 571
49. Andrej Stojanoski 94 Plivacki Klub Skopje 100m Slobodno/Free 56.51 570
50. Tilen Maček 07 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 200m Prsno/Breast 2:31.62 566
51. Aleksa Pribičević 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 100m Slobodno/Free 56.68 565
52. Stefan Pupović 04 PK Orka 50m Prsno/Breast 31.42 563
53. Milan Arsenijevic 03 Novi Beograd 011 100m Prsno/Breast 1:09.05 558
54. Taj Majcen 07 Športno društvo Delfin 50m Slobodno/Free 25.41 557
55. Aleksa Vujošević 04 PVK Buducnost 50m Slobodno/Free 25.58 546
56. Strahinja Brozović 08 Novi Beograd 011 400m Slobodno/Free 4:30.22 540
57. Arne Mazi Jamnik 09 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 400m Slobodno/Free 4:32.19 528

Matija Petrović 08 11. APRIL  Beograd 100m Leđno/Back 1:03.83 528
59. Viktor Andrić 07 Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi 100m Slobodno/Free 58.26 520
60. Vuk Lazin 08 11. APRIL  Beograd 50m Slobodno/Free 26.07 515

Veljko Vukelić 08 Novi Beograd 011 50m Prsno/Breast 32.37 515
62. Daniel Adrović 09 Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi 100m Slobodno/Free 58.57 512
63. Andrej Čolić 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 50m Leđno/Back 29.44 511
64. Mikša Jenovai 08 Proleter, ZR 400m Slobodno/Free 4:38.01 496
65. Marko Krečev 09 Proleter, ZR 50m Prsno/Breast 32.86 492
66. Džan Greljo 09 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Delfin/Fly 28.22 491
67. Mihajlo Vuković 04 Olymp - Banja Luka 50m Slobodno/Free 26.51 490
68. Mihajlo Jovičin 08 Proleter, ZR 200m Delfin/Fly 2:20.13 488
69. Mateusz Wojciechowski 07 T.Viribus, SW 50m Delfin/Fly 28.46 479
70. Petar Manik 06 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Prsno/Breast 33.20 477

Daniel Danja 07 Te Stela SA 50m Leđno/Back 30.13 477
Amirhuseyin Ganceh 09 Azerbaijan 400m Slobodno/Free 4:41.49 477

73. Peter Vuga 06 Športno društvo Delfin 100m Slobodno/Free 1:00.13 473
74. Vladimir Selezenev 09 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 100m Slobodno/Free 1:00.20 471
75. Dušan Vukanović 07 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Delfin/Fly 28.64 470
76. Kamil Wawrzyniak 08 T.Viribus, SW 50m Prsno/Breast 33.45 466
77. Igor Kundačina 08 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:00.45 465
78. Franciszek Świtała 09 T.Viribus, SW 50m Slobodno/Free 27.02 463
79. Nikola Ilić 09 11. APRIL  Beograd 400m Slobodno/Free 4:44.80 461
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Janko Laković 06 PVK Buducnost 200m Delfin/Fly 2:22.80 461
81. Tahir Zukić 10 Sport Time - Sarajevo 400m Slobodno/Free 4:45.21 459
82. Andrej Čikara 09 Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 27.13 457
83. Patrik Majcen 03 Športno društvo Delfin 50m Slobodno/Free 27.18 455

Ognjen Arsenijević 05 Novi Beograd 011 100m Slobodno/Free 1:00.90 455
85. Klint Hoxha 09 Te Stela SA 100m Leđno/Back 1:07.11 454

Ignacy Dziubiński 10 T.Viribus, SW 50m Slobodno/Free 27.20 454
87. Ognjen Ćurić 07 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 27.43 442
88. Aleksa Lakić 06 Pvk Aquatic Verde 100m Slobodno/Free 1:01.54 441
89. Daniel Chamera 06 T.Viribus, SW 50m Slobodno/Free 27.50 439
90. Daniel Miloshevski 10 Plivacki Klub Skopje 200m Slobodno/Free 2:14.53 435
91. Kledian Makolli 08 Delfini - Prishtine 50m Slobodno/Free 27.71 429
92. Jonid Selmani 09 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 100m Slobodno/Free 1:02.19 427
93. Farkhad Shirmammadli 10 Azerbaijan 100m Slobodno/Free 1:02.28 425

Dior Krasniqi 10 Illyria - Prishtine 100m Slobodno/Free 1:02.29 425
Damjan Bajčetić 09 B. Rivijera, BD 100m Slobodno/Free 1:02.31 425

96. Noa Šarić 12 SPK Zrinjski - Mostar 100m Slobodno/Free 1:02.42 423
97. Leon Zafošnik Potočnik 08 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 50m Prsno/Breast 34.61 421

Michał Grzesik 10 T.Viribus, SW 50m Slobodno/Free 27.89 421
99. Leonid Veselov 06 B. Rivijera, BD 50m Prsno/Breast 34.73 417

Edvin Spahiu 08 Delfini - Prishtine 50m Slobodno/Free 27.98 417
101. Artem Markov 09 Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 28.01 416
102. Arber Hysaj 11 FSA SHKODËR 50m Slobodno/Free 28.03 415
103. Vasilije Sekulović 09 PVK Buducnost 50m Delfin/Fly 29.90 413

Hyseld Dushaj 08 Te Stela SA 50m Prsno/Breast 34.84 413
105. Jovan Vukoje 05 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 50m Delfin/Fly 29.92 412
106. Vuk Danojlić 03 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 28.11 411

Ali Kovačević 10 Sharks - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 28.12 411
108. Aleksa Vlaović 09 Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi 100m Slobodno/Free 1:03.12 409
109. Ognjen Borić 09 Proleter, ZR 400m Slobodno/Free 4:56.72 407
110. Andrija Pop 09 Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 28.38 399
111. Arlind Hysaj 07 FSA SHKODËR 50m Slobodno/Free 28.41 398
112. Arenc Cullhaj 09 Te Stela SA 50m Slobodno/Free 28.43 397
113. Danilo Darmanović 09 Pvk Aquatic Verde 100m Slobodno/Free 1:03.82 395

Amadeusz Prządka 09 T.Viribus, SW 100m Slobodno/Free 1:03.85 395
Filip Piljević 05 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 50m Delfin/Fly 30.33 395

116. Samuel Bartel 09 T.Viribus, SW 50m Slobodno/Free 28.54 393
117. Uroš Radović 06 PVK Buducnost 50m Slobodno/Free 28.61 390
118. Yll Miftari 06 Sc Step 50m Slobodno/Free 28.67 387
119. Jure Trubarac 11 Orka - Mostar 400m Slobodno/Free 5:03.37 381

Dekan David Lazar 08 Proleter, ZR 50m Slobodno/Free 28.83 381
Ažbe Jekovec 08 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 50m Slobodno/Free 28.84 381

122. Žan Gradišek 08 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 50m Slobodno/Free 29.00 374
Jon Meholli 08 Delfini - Prishtine 100m Slobodno/Free 1:05.02 374

124. Regis Ostrosi 10 Sportiv Notit Tirana 200m Slobodno/Free 2:23.38 360
125. Pavle Vukašinović 06 PVK Buducnost 200m Prsno/Breast 2:56.93 356

Ensar Rahman 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 100m Slobodno/Free 1:06.06 356
Andrey Ivanin 10 B. Rivijera, BD 200m Leđno/Back 2:37.81 356

128. Andrija Deretić 10 PVK Buducnost 400m Slobodno/Free 5:10.69 355
129. Maksim Jovović 08 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 29.60 352
130. Veljko Vučinić 12 PVK Buducnost 100m Slobodno/Free 1:06.39 351
131. Jakša Hinić 10 Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 29.65 350
132. Miloš Mijović 06 PVK Buducnost 50m Delfin/Fly 31.89 340

Drini Karanxha 12 Te Stela SA 100m Slobodno/Free 1:07.09 340
134. Oliwier Stochel 11 T.Viribus, SW 50m Slobodno/Free 30.25 330
135. Aleksa Labović 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 30.27 329
136. Uroš Simović 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 100m Slobodno/Free 1:08.44 320
137. Dars Nela 09 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 50m Slobodno/Free 30.66 317
138. Egid Dushaj 10 Te Stela SA 200m Leđno/Back 2:44.58 314
139. Jon Makolli 09 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 100m Slobodno/Free 1:09.02 312

Filip Tasovac 08 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 30.82 312
141. Strahinja Šofranac 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 400m Slobodno/Free 5:25.81 308
142. Vuk Racković 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 30.98 307
143. Mak Torlo 11 Orka - Mostar 200m Leđno/Back 2:46.09 305
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144. Aleksandar Peshevski 13 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 31.19 301
145. Jan Kovač 11 SPK Zrinjski - Mostar 100m Slobodno/Free 1:09.98 300
146. Dragan Stankovski 08 Plivacki Klub Skopje 200m Slobodno/Free 2:32.55 298
147. Gleb Akhmatov 12 Pvk Aquatic Verde 100m Slobodno/Free 1:10.19 297
148. Matija Vuletić 08 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 31.35 296
149. Lev Palitsyn 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Prsno/Breast 39.00 294
150. Balša Mirković 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 31.45 293
151. Pavle Medić 09 B. Rivijera, BD 50m Slobodno/Free 31.50 292
152. Strahinja Jovović 09 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 31.62 289
153. Ari Selimi 12 Sc Step 50m Slobodno/Free 31.69 287
154. Bleon Sylejmani 09 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 50m Leđno/Back 35.71 286
155. Miljan Malović 10 PVK Buducnost 100m Slobodno/Free 1:11.22 284
156. Filip Jakovljević 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 400m Slobodno/Free 5:38.15 275
157. Albi Deda 12 Te Stela SA 100m Slobodno/Free 1:12.14 274
158. Filip Milović 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 32.28 271

Riad Lala 12 Te Stela SA 200m Prsno/Breast 3:13.67 271
160. Vojislav Lazarević 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 32.40 268

Vuk Tomčić 05 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 32.41 268
162. Metodi Georgiev 06 PSK Celicni-Stip 50m Slobodno/Free 32.71 261
163. Korab Makolli 10 Delfini - Prishtine 100m Slobodno/Free 1:13.36 260
164. Dielli Desku 11 Sc Step 50m Leđno/Back 36.91 259
165. Erion Selmani 08 Ferizaj 400m Slobodno/Free 5:46.77 255

David Vujović 12 Pvk Aquatic Verde 400m Slobodno/Free 5:46.97 255
167. Blažo Bošković 12 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Prsno/Breast 40.95 254
168. Ammar Avdić 12 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 33.06 253
169. Batrić Ivanović 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 33.16 250
170. Uroš Ratković 09 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Prsno/Breast 41.23 249

Andrej Mladenovski 13 Plivacki Klub Skopje 400m Slobodno/Free 5:49.78 249
172. Mladen Đurđević 12 B. Rivijera, BD 50m Prsno/Breast 41.27 248
173. Luka Berak 14 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 33.48 243
174. Johan Savov 12 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 33.60 241
175. Vito Koprivica 12 Leotar - Trebinje 200m Leđno/Back 2:59.89 240
176. Vasilije Ćurić 10 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 33.70 238
177. Damjan Bokun 10 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 33.78 237
178. Aleksej Kolesov 10 B. Rivijera, BD 50m Slobodno/Free 33.85 235

Petar Kuševija 12 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 33.87 235
Aleksa Bogdanović 13 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 33.88 235
Franklin Shkurti 12 Te Stela SA 100m Slobodno/Free 1:15.93 235

182. Aleksandar Kavaja 13 B. Rivijera, BD 50m Slobodno/Free 33.91 234
183. Luka Đurić 11 Leotar - Trebinje 400m Slobodno/Free 5:58.43 231
184. Stefan Tasovac 12 Leotar - Trebinje 400m Slobodno/Free 5:58.78 230
185. Luis Biba 11 Te Stela SA 50m Delfin/Fly 36.38 229
186. Masan Samardzic 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 34.29 226
187. Hubert Lubieniecki 13 T.Viribus, SW 50m Slobodno/Free 34.42 224
188. Vasilije Mrvić 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 34.74 218
189. Aleksej Ristić 13 Leotar - Trebinje 200m Leđno/Back 3:06.10 217
190. Andrej Kisin 13 Leotar - Trebinje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:18.46 213
191. Tomislav Radović 11 Vpk Primorac Kotor 50m Leđno/Back 39.45 212
192. Nikanor Veselov 13 B. Rivijera, BD 50m Slobodno/Free 35.08 211
193. Gajo Vukoslavčević 12 Pvk Aquatic Verde 200m Leđno/Back 3:08.12 210
194. Veljko Šinik 12 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 400m Slobodno/Free 6:13.30 204

Matija Ateljević 12 Leotar - Trebinje 400m Slobodno/Free 6:13.68 204
Marko Đokić 12 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 35.49 204

197. Filip Vujačić 13 Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi 400m Slobodno/Free 6:13.86 203
198. Aleksej Čolić 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 200m Mešovito/Medley 3:15.10 199
199. Kacper Sadkowski 13 T.Viribus, SW 50m Slobodno/Free 35.90 197
200. Jakov Oskorush 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 200m Prsno/Breast 3:36.07 195
201. Luka Jovanović 16 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 36.13 193
202. Ogren Smajli 11 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 50m Slobodno/Free 36.24 192

Rastko Bajčetić 14 B. Rivijera, BD 400m Slobodno/Free 6:21.07 192
David Vučinić 13 Leotar - Trebinje 400m Slobodno/Free 6:21.12 192

205. Rron Llalloshi 11 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 50m Slobodno/Free 36.31 190
Đorđe Grubač 13 Leotar - Trebinje 200m Prsno/Breast 3:38.02 190

207. Erik Imeri 10 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 50m Slobodno/Free 36.45 188
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208. Ron Coqaj 13 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 50m Slobodno/Free 36.75 184
209. Dastid Ymeri 13 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 50m Slobodno/Free 36.91 181
210. Marko Milatović 14 B. Rivijera, BD 50m Slobodno/Free 37.10 179
211. Mijo Lazović 12 Pvk Aquatic Verde 100m Slobodno/Free 1:23.54 176
212. Uroš Hamović 14 Leotar - Trebinje 200m Prsno/Breast 3:44.81 173

Jan Radenović 14 Sport Time - Sarajevo 200m Leđno/Back 3:20.78 173
214. Vladimir Kolesov 12 B. Rivijera, BD 50m Prsno/Breast 46.66 172
215. Nikola Prelević 15 Leotar - Trebinje 200m Prsno/Breast 3:46.02 171
216. Petar Musović 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 100m Slobodno/Free 1:24.99 167
217. Joni Hurshiti 14 Te Stela SA 50m Slobodno/Free 38.03 166
218. Juraj Oskorush 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 200m Leđno/Back 3:24.42 164
219. Andre Leon Vergara Meersohn 14 B. Rivijera, BD 100m Slobodno/Free 1:25.98 161
220. Igor Knezović 11 Orka - Mostar 100m Slobodno/Free 1:27.38 154
221. Sergej Dragojević 13 PVK Buducnost 200m Prsno/Breast 3:57.23 147
222. Strahinja Vujović 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 40.06 142
223. Andrej Ćuzulan 13 Leotar - Trebinje 200m Prsno/Breast 4:00.90 141

Aleksa Šinik 08 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 200m Mešovito/Medley 3:38.81 141
225. Strahinja Radović 12 Pvk Aquatic Verde 100m Slobodno/Free 1:30.08 140
226. Aleksa Obadović 13 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 40.29 139

Riccardo Avento 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 40.30 139
228. Art Kida 12 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 50m Slobodno/Free 40.61 136
229. Bogdan Marović 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 41.35 129
230. Alexsander Zemlyanukhin 14 B. Rivijera, BD 50m Slobodno/Free 41.77 125
231. Dimitrije Lozo 14 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Leđno/Back 47.53 121
232. Shefki Azemi 14 Sc Step 50m Slobodno/Free 42.53 118
233. Maksim Radović 15 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 44.80 101
234. Aleksa Blešić 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 45.51 96
235. Pavle Živković 13 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 46.12 93
236. Petar Vujović 16 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 50.33 71
237. Novak Raičević 15 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50m Slobodno/Free 55.75 52


